
    

  

  

 

 

Registered Nevada Court Reporting Firms 
As of 10-1-25 

Pursuant to NAC 656.320(1), a court reporter or court reporting firm shall not engage in the practice of court reporting on behalf of a firm that is not registered with the Board. 

Each court reporter and court reporting firm shall verify whether a firm is registered with the Board before engaging in the practice of court reporting on behalf of the firm. 

STATUS 

DATE 

EFFECTIVE FIRM # REGISTERED FIRM NAME CITY TELEPHONE 

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE 

EMAIL 

DESIGNATED 

REPRESENTATIVE 
23-25 NV LAW 

CEU 

23-25 

GENERAL 

CEU 

Active 12/10/2001 028F All American Court Reporters Las Vegas 702-240-4393 Jocelyn@aacrlv.com Ms. Jocelyn Galvan 0 0 

Active 7/17/2023 115F Array Las Vegas 844-817-1080 cathy.wood@trustarray.com Ms. Cathy Wood 0 0 

Active 10/12/2001 006F Capitol Reporters Carson City 775-882-5322 MLoomis4479@yahoo.com Ms. Michel Loomis 0 0 

Active 2/20/2003 033F Captions Unlimited of Nevada Reno 775-746-3534 denise@captionsunlimited.com Ms. Denise Hinxman 0 0 

Active 7/1/2018 101F Daly Court Reporting, LLC Las Vegas 800-674-3259 Jen@DalyReporting.com Ms. Jennifer M. Daly 0 0 

Active 9/22/2022 116F Deposition Solutions, LLC, dba Lexitas Las Vegas 702-476-4500 janice.eidd@lexitaslegal.com Ms. Janice Eidd-Meadows 0 0 

Active 4/4/2017 091F Discovery Legal Services, LLC Henderson 702-353-3110 carre@discoverylegal.net Ms. Carre Lewis 0 0 

Active 10/27/2016 088F Envision Legal Solutions, LLC Las Vegas 702-805-4800 monice@envision.legal Ms. Monice Krmpotic Campbell 0 0 

Active 10/15/2001 008F Esquire Deposition Services, LLC Las Vegas 702-382-8778 gperry@esquiresolutions.com Ms. Gloria Perry 0 0 

Active 12/26/2024 118F Express Deposition Services, LLC Las Vegas 888-286-4226 aliraeadams@gmail.com Ms. Allison Adams 0 0 

Active 9/27/2017 094F First Legal Depositions Las Vegas 855-348-4997 jguarino@firstlegal.com Mr. Joseph Guarino 0 0 

Active 3/9/2020 074F Gemini Court Reporting, LLC Boulder City 702-528-4583 kimtaggard@gmail.com Ms. Kimberlee Taggard 0 0 

Active 7/1/2022 100F Global Access Litigation Services Las Vegas 949-220-0449 grace@galscr.com Ms. Grace DiBernardo 0 0 

Active 6/30/2022 073F Golkow, A Veritext Division Las Vegas 877-370-3377 lshaw@veritext.com Ms. Linda Shaw 0 0 

Active 10/17/2022 117F Jo A. Scott, Inc. Las Vegas 702-210-9973 JSCOTT669@gmail.com Ms. Jo A Scott 0 0 

Active 7/2/2013 081F Las Vegas Reporting Las Vegas 702-336-0726 yvette@lvreporting.com Ms. Yvette Rodriguez 0 0 

Active 1/29/2010 066F Magna Legal Services Las Vegas 702-326-5725 faarenas@aol.com Mr. Francis Arenas 0 0 

Active 11/1/2023 119F Mamba Reporting North Las Vegas 702-401-3985 mambareporting@gmail.com Mr. Mickey Marez, Jr. 0 0 

Active 7/7/2025 122F Nationwide Legal Nevada, LLC Las Vegas 702-385-5444 mkg.gentry@gmail.com Ms. Monique Gentry 0 0 

Active 11/16/2016 089F Planet Depos, LLC Carson City 888-433-3767 Kathy.dilorenzo@planetdepos.com Ms. Kathy DiLorenzo 0 0 
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Active 10/4/2021 110F Realtime Trials Reporting Las Vegas 702-277-0106 kim@realtimetrials.com Ms. Kimberly Farkas 0 0 

Active 7/1/2009 064F Rocket Reporting Las Vegas 702-876-2538 Jennifer@RocketReporters.com Ms. Jennifer Clark 0 0 

Active 3/24/2025 123F Sarah Paszkiewicz Reporting, Inc. Reno 855-595-3577 production@spreporting.com Ms. Laura Locascio 0 0 

Active 1/29/2024 120F Signature Reporting Solutions Las Vegas 718-490-4708 shifra@signaturereportingsolutions.com Ms. Shifra Moscovitz 0 0 

Active 10/3/2001 002F Silver State Court Reporters, LLC Sparks 775- 329-6323 dbartgis@nvbell.net Ms. Debra J. Bartgis 0 0 

Active 11/8/2001 022F 

Sousa Enterprises, LLC dba Sousa Court 

Reporters Las Vegas 702-765-7100 vegas@sousa.com Mr. Andrew Bevernitz 0 0 

Active 8/21/2025 125F Starlight Discovery Las Vegas 702-218-1873 starlightdiscoverylegal@gmail.com Ms. Manette Mays 0 0 

Active 8/14/2020 108F Steno Agency, Inc. Las Vegas 888-707-8366 dylan@steno.com Mr. Dylan Ruga 0 0 

Active 3/31/2025 124F Tempest Reporting, Inc. Lund 801-531-5222 vlarsen2@msn.com Ms. Vicki Larsen 0 0 

Active 7/21/2025 103F The MCS Group, Inc. Las Vegas 800-246-0900 CourtReporterKarina@gmail.com Ms. Karina Butler 0 0 

Active 7/28/2022 109F TP ONE Las Vegas 800-367-3376 rarccr@gmail.com Ms. Robin Ravize 0 0 

Active 2/00/2005 048F Turner Reporting & Captioning Services, Inc. Las Vegas 702-242-9263 vicki@turnerreporting-captioning.com Ms. Vicki Turner 0 0 

Active 4/21/2010 067F U.S. Legal Support, Inc. Las Vegas 800-993-4464 keltypaulson@gmail.com Ms. Kelly Paulson 0 0 

Active 7/18/2024 121F Valiant Reporting Services Las Vegas 702-823-6628 brittany@valiantreporting.com Ms. Brittany Castrejon 0 0 

Active 5/29/2007 053F Veritext, LLC Las Vegas 702-360-3206 mspievak145@gmail.com Mr. Matthew Spievak 0 0 

Active 10/31/2001 021F Western Reporting Services, Inc Las Vegas 702-474-6255 jazz@westernreportingservices.com Ms. Jazlein Taylor 0 0 

Active 11/29/2018 104F Worldwide Litigation Services Las Vegas 702-799-9218 angela@worldwidelit.com Ms. Angela Baker 0 0 

Closed 3/18/2021 041F Accuscripts Las Vegas 702-227-8540 ReneeSilvaggio@cox.net Ms. Renee Silvaggio 

Closed 6/1/2023 107F Advanced Reporting Solutions Las Vegas 702-876-3632 emily@advancedrep.com Ms. Emily Gibb 

Closed 6/30/2023 099F 

AdvancedONE Legal, a Deposition Solutions, 

LLC company Las Vegas 702-476-4500 janice.eidd@lexitaslegal.com Ms. Janice Eidd-Meadows 

Closed 6/26/2019 093F Aiken & Welch, Inc. Las Vegas 877-451-1580 Kroemer@aikenwelch.com Ms. Kelly Roemer 

Closed 6/30/2010 059F Area 51 Reporting Las Vegas 702-263-6487 Mr. Kevin Daniel 

Closed 6/30/2021 037F Atkinson-Baker, a Veritext Company Las Vegas 702-360-3206 mspievak145@gmail.com Mr. Matthew Spievak 

Closed 1/1/2016 019F Bonanza Reporting - Reno, LLC Reno 775-786-7655 Ms. Michelle Blazer 

Closed 6/30/2025 087F Bonanza Reporting, a Veritext Company Reno 775-240-1090 mspievak145@gmail.com Mr. Matthew Spievak 
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Closed 6/30/2021 034F Cameo Kayser & Associates Las Vegas 702-655-5092 Cameo@Litigationservices.com Ms. Cameo Kayser 

Closed 6/30/2020 030F Canyon Court Reporting, Inc. Las Vegas 702-419-9676 Ms. Pauline May 

Closed 6/1/2018 095F Capture Court Reporting Las Vegas 833-222-7887 Ms. Yvette Rodriguez 

Closed 2/17/2017 012F CSR Associates of Nevada, LLC. Las Vegas 702-382-5015 Ms. Barbara Kulish 

Closed 6/30/2023 054F 

Depo International, LLC, a Deposition Solutions, 

LLC Company Las Vegas 702-386-9322 pat@depointernational.com Ms. Patricia Carl 

Closed 9/25/2012 071F DepoSource Las Vegas 702-224-2480 Mr. Peter Hellman 

Closed 6/30/2023 004F Diane K. Lusich Court Reporters Zephyr Cove 775-588-6630 DianeNVCSR@aol.com Ms. Diane Lusich 

Closed 6/30/2011 050F Discovery Reporting, LLC Las Vegas 702-982-2801 Ms. Allyson Harris 

Closed 6/20/2019 096F Document Technologies, LLC 800-826-0277 

Closed 10/17/2008 040F Esquire Deposition Services, LLC Las Vegas 702-699-5455 Ms. Kim Tindall 

Closed 3/8/2019 078F Evolve Reporting Las Vegas 702-421-3376 Mr. Peter Hellman 

Closed 7/2/2013 062F Executive Reporting Services, Inc. Las Vegas 702-338-7575 Ms. Yvette Rodriguez 

Closed 6/29/2021 090F First Legal Investigations Henderson 702-671-4002 Don@FirstLegal.com Mr. Donald J. Fritsch 

Closed 6/30/2008 031F Free Lance Court Reporters Las Vegas 702-382-6082 Ms. Leta Haupt 

Closed 6/30/2011 013F Heishman Shrader Certified Court Reporters Las Vegas 702-838-2205 Ms. Tessa R. Heishman 

Closed 3/2/2018 023F Hoogs Reporting Group Reno 775-327-4460 Ms. Peggy Hoogs 

Closed 7/1/2025 114F Huseby, LLC Carson City 704-414-2239 cpmontco@gmail.com Ms. Celeste Perla 

Closed 6/2/2021 080F Hutchings Court Reporters, LLC Las Vegas 702-314-7200 linda@litigationservices.com Ms. Linda Shaw 

Closed 6/30/2023 112F Imagine Reporting Reno 855-777-7865 janice.eidd@lexitaslegal.com Ms. Janice Eidd-Meadows 

Closed 5/7/2025 069F Integrity Court Reporting, LLC Las Vegas 702-509-3121 DebbieHines1@aol.com Ms. Debbie Hines 

Closed 6/30/2023 085F 

Kusar Court Reporters & Legal Services, Inc., a 

Deposition Solutions, LLC company Las Vegas 702-476-4500 janice.eidd@lexitaslegal.com Ms. Janice Eidd-Meadows 

Closed 1/31/2023 113F KusarGlobal, Inc. Las Vegas 877-465-2822 teresas@kusarglobal.com Ms. Teresa Stephanoff 

Closed 6/30/2017 060F Lauren Bienenstock & Associates, Inc. Las Vegas 888-644-8080 Ms. Barbara Justl 

Closed 6/9/2008 027F Laurie Webb & Associates Las Vegas 702-386-9322 Ms. Patricia Carl 

Closed 6/30/2025 026F Litigation Services, a Veritext Company Las Vegas 702-314-7200 lshaw@veritext.com Ms. Linda Shaw 
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Closed 6/30/2010 042F Liza Chapen, CCR Reno 775-323-5492 Ms. Liza Chapen 

Closed 6/30/2024 003F Manning, Hall & Salisbury, LLC Las Vegas 702-382-2898 pm.ccr226@gmail.com Ms. Pamela A. Manning 

Closed 4/9/2019 075F Marcus Deposition Reporting Las Vegas 209-333-8485 Ms. Dina Marcus 

Closed 6/30/2015 036F Margie L. Carlson Las Vegas 702-364-8733 Ms. Margie Carlson 

Closed 10/15/2016 001F Molezzo Reporters Reno 775-322-3334 Mr. John Molezzo 

Closed 1/23/2012 010F Northern Nevada Reporters, Ltd. Fallon 775-423-4981 Ms. Anita C. Fillmore 

Closed 5/31/2016 065F NV Reporting, LLC Reno 775-560-1710 Ms. Julietta Forbes 

Closed 6/30/2023 061F 

Oasis Reporting Services, LLC, a Deposition 

Solutions, LLC company Las Vegas 702-476-4500 Bill@oasisreporting.com Mr. William C. LaBorde 

Closed 9/14/2008 051F Paulson Reporting & Litigation Services Las Vegas 702-545-9700 Mr. Paul E. DeGagne 

Closed 6/30/2023 105F 

Phipps Reporting, Inc., a Deposition Solutions, 

LLC company Las Vegas 702-476-4500 janice.eidd@lexitaslegal.com Ms. Janice Eidd-Meadows 

Closed 5/9/2013 057F Set Depo Las Vegas 702-382-8778 Ms. Gloria Perry 

Closed 7/1/2017 045F Shelburne Sherr Court Reporters, Inc. Las Vegas 619-234-9100 Ms. Sharon Sherr Remy 

Closed 6/30/2024 029F Sunshine Reporting Services Reno 775-323-3411 lshaw@veritext.com Ms. Linda Shaw 

Closed 6/30/2024 079F The LIT Group, LLC Las Vegas 702-314-7200 lshaw@veritext.com Ms. Linda Shaw 

Closed 5/17/2012 070F The Reporter Group Las Vegas 702-834-8300 Mr. Daren Bloxham 

Closed 4/3/2018 097F The Sullivan Group of Court Reporters Las Vegas 855-525-3860 

Closed 7/1/2017 056F Todd Olivas & Associates, Inc. Las Vegas 888-566-0253 Mr. Todd Olivas 

Closed 3/4/2011 063F Trial Vantage Las Vegas 702-834-4501 Mr. Peter Hellman 

Closed 7/12/2011 046F Valerie Rasmussen Court Reporting Las Vegas 949-888-7858 Ms. Valerie Rasmussen 

Closed 7/00/2010 015F Valley Reporters Henderson 702-678-1970 

Closed 6/12/2012 068F Veritext Holding Company Las Vegas 973-410-4029 Ms. Linda Shaw 

Closed 12/31/2008 039F Volzing & Sutherland, LLC Las Vegas 702-785-0777 Ms. Joy Sutherland 

Closed 6/30/2009 047F Worken & Associates Reno 775-324-6777 Ms. Cathy Worken 

Expired 7/1/2023 055F Barkley Court Reporters, Inc. Henderson 702-366-0500 kendallkay101@gmail.com Ms. Kendall Heath 

Expired 7/2/2019 102F Capture Court Reporting Las Vegas 702-336-0726 Ms. Yvette Rodriguez 
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Expired 6/30/2021 077F Centext Legal Services Las Vegas 619-908-1900 smartin@centextlegal.com Ms. Suzanne Martin 

Expired 6/30/2021 092F Compass Reporting Group Las Vegas 844-817-1080 brian@compassreporters.com Mr. Brian Ruiz 

Expired 6/30/2021 083F DALOS Legal Services, LLC Henderson 702-260-0976 JDTrucker2012@gmail.com Ms. Jean Dahlberg 

Expired 7/1/2013 035F Davis Reporting Services Las Vegas 702-743-2209 Ms. Keri Davis 

Expired 7/1/2008 032F Dawn Bratcher Gustin, CCR Reno 775-322-3369 Ms. Dawn Gustin 

Expired 7/2/2019 072F Dokich Court Reporters, Inc. Las Vegas 800-720-9679 Ms. Traci Dokich 

Expired 11/10/2021 111F Everest Court Reporting Las Vegas 215-341-3616 jluu@everestdepo.com Ms. Jennifer Luu 

Expired 10/1/2020 098F Fortz Legal Support, LLC Las Vegas 810-241-3646 karen@fortzlegal.com Ms. Karen Fortna 

Expired 7/2/2012 076F Kim Tindall & Associates, LLC Las Vegas 210-697-3400 Ms. Kendall Heath 

Expired 6/30/2017 084F Kramm & Associates Las Vegas 619-239-0080 Ms. Rosalie A. Kramm 

Expired 7/1/2007 044F Lex Reporting Services of Nevada, LLC Las Vegas 702-940-6705 Mr. Joe Notaro, Senior 

Expired 6/30/2017 038F Minjares Reporting Las Vegas 702-804-6358 Ms. Katherine Minjares 

Expired 7/1/2015 082F On Call Depos, BL, LLC Las Vegas 504-264-7297 Mr. Brian P. Lee 

Expired 7/1/2011 014F Prestige Court Reporting Henderson 702-525-2997 Ms. Gayle Pichierri 

Expired 7/2/2012 058F Red Rock Reporters Las Vegas 702-382-6082 Ms. Kim Tuchman 

Expired 6/30/2021 106F US Court Reporting, LLC Las Vegas 702-516-3376 Peter@usdepo.com Mr. Peter Hellman 

Revoked 3/18/2019 086F Nevada Court Reporting Las Vegas 702-490-3376 Mr. Peter Hellman 

Suspended 1/28/2019 049F 

SOS Litigation Services, LLC, dba Lawyer 

Solutions Group, LLC Las Vegas 702-430-5003 Mr. Humberto Rodriguez 
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